	re Services. wet Janos A	The state of the s				
Date In: 3/1/10-18:55	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by			
Ref No: NA AIGNOUVYTTY	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: 5483667	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)					
D.O.A: 6/1 /w - 14:30	i-Motor Claim Form					
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
	i-Photo Uploaded					
	Assessment/Survey Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	:			
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sks	18NV INC	()/Non-INC()				
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)			
Policy No: () Po	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()			
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	%]			
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO ()				
	000()/\$2,000()					
General Remarks;-						
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoic	e: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (.)			
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date& Time Completed	Done by			
	Courtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$.	30001 ()					
Injury:						
mary:						
			and the second s			
Date/Time Actions	er ann earl ann an 1884 agus	was a state of Fare 12				
Date/Time Actions		5 (F.SVE 9)	Selection of the			
Date/Time Actions			Zober			
Date/Time Actions						
Date/Time Actions	1					
	1					
	1	eparation Checklist				
LA 200079 1:	Invoice Pre	eparation Checklist	Ant (5) Amt (
LA MooNA (: laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darmage 3) TF: Towing	eparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4	Anit (\$) Amit (\$) ist Bill Add B			
La Moo M (: laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) is Bill Add B			
La Moo M (: laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (\$) Amit (\$) Six Bill Add B			
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Fellow-1 For cleiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$7	Ani (\$) Ami (\$) [\$i Bill Add B			
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Ani (\$) Ami (\$) [\$i Bill Add B			
Line Moo M (c. laumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspi 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Additi	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Ani((\$)) Amt() (ist Bill Add B) 5 0 0 0			
Line Moo M (c. laumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) agoinst INC Only (wef 10	Ant(\$) Amt(\$) St.Bill Add B			
Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 3 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re- *N7:	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (\$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 acoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance \$	Ani (\$) Ami (\$) St Bill Add B 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 5			
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspi 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OD- *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Ce TP (N11): The	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services. y Car / Tpt Allowance \$ Ca-ordination \$1 pair Inspection \$2 Olicet Excess Coordination \$2 P (Non INC) against INC \$2	Ani((\$)) Amt() (ist Bill Add B) 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0			
	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re- *N8: DV / Co	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services. y Car / Tpt Allowance \$ Ca-ordination \$1 pair Inspection \$2 Olicet Excess Coordination \$2 P (Non INC) against INC \$2	Ani((\$)) Amt() (ist Bill Add B) 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 5			

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 07/01/2020 18:55

Date Of Accident 06/01/2020 14:30

Exact Location Of Accident PIE (TUAS) BEFORE KPE EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJA8366T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LOH MENG WAI (LUO MINGWEI)

NRIC No SXXXX758G Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-98532468

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-98532468

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VOLKSWAGEN

Model GOLF GTI 2.0L AT 5DR 5K19V3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1900117887

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TENG GIM WEE (DENG JINWEI)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX911J

 Date Of Birth
 10/08/1977

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/07/1998

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81801800

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81801800

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 254 KIM KEAT AVENUE Address

#02-106

11

NO

NO

NO

NO

1

310254 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS1812L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Page 2 of 18

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE735G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 5

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR6139H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 6

Vehicle Registration Number SLG1672A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 7

Vehicle Registration Number SLL1500L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 8

Vehicle Registration Number SMD8876L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 9

Vehicle Registration Number SKD966L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 10

Vehicle Registration Number

SJE404Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name TENG GIM WEE (DENG JINWEI)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SJA8366T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature . (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

I-SMD8876L

K-SJE404Z

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 06 /6	1 / 2020)(DD	/MM/YYYY),	TIME:(14	31	(HH:MM)
	TION: PIE TUAS					
	DETAILS OF VEHIC		V.,			
*			T	1.7		
		ER: SJA 8366				
	b) INSURANCE CO	The second second second second	7			
	C)POLICY NUMBER					
	d)POLICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHENSIVE /	THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE	&THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL	: NOKSWAGEN	GOLF G	TI		85
	f)TYPE:(SALOON /	COUPE / MPV /V	AN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYC	LE / OT	HERS1
	g) VEHICLE CATEG	ORY: (PRIVATE / C	OMMERCIA	L / MOTORCY	(CLE)	
	h)PURPOSE OF USI	NG AT ACCIDENT	TIME: PI	ERSONIAL		
	IJARE YOU CLAIMII	NG UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURA	ANCE IVES / NO	31	
	IF NO, PLEASE STA	TE THIRD BARTY	CLAIM / REP	ORTING ONL	()	
2.	INSURED / POLICY	HOLDER			3	
	AJNAME: LOH 1		OMINGI JEI	/۸۸۸)	E / FRK	NIE!
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPI			CONTACT:		
	c)ADDRESS: BIK			10) -10h	c(210-	SHOW
9 7 6	CINI	APORE 31025	24	102-100	3(310	CHEROL
500 W.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d			DEP		
	DRIVER		040111011	Jeic		
(Including driver)	a)NAME: TENG	GIM WEF		MAN	E / FEM	A I E I
- (recountry elicor)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPO		Г	CONTACT:		
	C) ADDRESS: BIK			2-106	DIAG	000
		APORE 310 250				
	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (10/08/197		A/YYYY1		
6	DOCCUPATION: (IN	DOOR / QUITDO	ORI	.,,,,,,,	33	90
	YEARS OF DRIVING					
	WAS DRIVER AN E			S COMPANY	7 (YES	/·MD)
I	F NO, RELATIONS	HIP OF THE DRI	VER WITH I	NSURED: L	ILLES YIL	7 100)
5. c) WEATHER CONDI	ION: (CLEAR / RA	UNING / OTH	HERS	10256.11.15	
b)ROAD SURFACE:	DRY / WET / OTHE	ERS			1
6. V	VAS ANYBODY INJU	RED INES / NOS				
7. a	REPORTED TO POL	ICE (YES / NO)				
	IF YES, PLEASE STAT		STATION:			
, 8. Tr	HIRD BARTY VEHICL	=			- 400	
its of passonger c	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	R: SKS INI) L	,	MODEL: UTI	REON	PICASSO
Induding driver) k	DRIVER'S NAME			NODEL STI	Simo, I	Tient
	-1 LIDEO IDILI ID - DOD		and the same of	CONTACT:		
9. Th	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE			CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE	10	
Ho of passenger of	1) VEHICLE NUMBE	R: SKE 7356	٨	AODEL: Au	1: A4	The state of the s
in of himmendia	DRIVER'S NAME			1.00	M	
Including drive) f	NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:	4	CONTACT:	-	
(03)		STE 4042	MITSURISH	CIN CI.		
0.03		SKD 966L				
	B 30	SMD 88761	HYUNDAI	0.070	13	
		SMD 8876L	KIA, CE	KAIO	2.0 V	
	76 OF	SLG 1672A	HONDA (2010		0.70
	8: 1	MSLL ISOOL	KIA	001.16		
	4	SLR 6139H	TOYOTA	bklo2		
		lax =				
		0020				

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : LOH MENG WAI (LUO MENGWEI)

Period of Insurance

: 12 Jul 2019 To 11 Jul 2020

Engine No.

: CCZ182951

Chasais No.

: WVWZZZ1KZCW074904

Vahicle No.

Issued Date

THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF

: SJA8386T

Policy No.

: 1900117887

Endorsement No.

1 09 Jul 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

MakenModel

Driver Restriction

: VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

Engine Capacity/Tormage: 1,984.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2

Insuring with COE/PARF : Y

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive".

at the Resignation

b) for effect person who is discrete on the Pulicyholder's order to with his his permanen. The Policy will extend the Policyholder or any authorised dinner only if herbit mosts the apacited age amother

You have to pay an expected tion of \$1,000 as "Young every transported finance Excess" ("YOUR") I have an Your Authorites Every transport or windows in small the same of \$13 and

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Lies only for expect, decreasin, and presence purposes and for the Policyficition's business. This Policy does not cover use for him or megant, divelog believe, divelog had, stating, pecen-making, משובר שונילו של היו העולים או ביינים או היינים על היום או היינים א

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Opposit

* Levilations revolution transmitted by Bracian B of the Mater Victoria (Fixed-Party Flato and Comparison) And (Cop. 1850), Section 69 of the Fland Transmitt Ans. 1957 (Mildistra) and miliniani) Acil 2019, are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS

Fee - 50 Own Comage - 5800 The5 : 50 Fixed Cover - 50

Section 2

Property Barregs - St.

Whitelepress : 5100

Named Driver and Excess (where exclusive)

LON MENG WAY & DO MIXISTRE! - \$500 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESMUTHORISED REPAIRERS IFON OLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS.

Appeared Repairing Contract Act Authorized Repaires (For dains model repairs)
Any accident repairs to the Validate sould be derived out by one of our Authorized Repairs to the Sm. I years of the Sm. Inspection of the Validate on Sargupure, You have the option of contract out of the Validate on Sargupure, You have the option of the Sm. I years of the Sm. Inspection of the Validate on Sargupure, You have the option of the Sm. Inspection of the Validate of the Validate of the Sm. Inspection of the Validate of the Validate of the Sm. Inspection of the Validate of the Vali

or AIO SO Motion Agg. Surgely search and download "AIO SO" from it cross or Georgia Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

Hate terrety entity that the policy to which this Centificate of Insurance minimum is because with the population of the Hate Verticina (Note Posty Rosin and Comparessions) And (Centificate Posty Rosina (Note Posty Rosina) (Note Posty Rosina)

0604205000

A STARZ PIELTO 20 tate shift 9 sos 49 VERTER